
Dhanera APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  85.85  8,585.00  9,000.00  7,995.00  8,585.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  31.50  3,150.00  3,325.00  3,025.00  3,150.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid  24.85  2,485.00  2,800.00  2,025.00  2,485.00 2026-01-31

Castor Seed - Caster  63.30  6,330.00  6,425.00  6,200.00  6,330.00 2026-01-31

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium)  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2026-01-31

Rajgir  77.10  7,710.00  7,850.00  7,500.00  7,710.00 2026-01-31

Cummin Seed(Jeera)  210.00  21,000.00  21,570.00  20,275.00  21,000.00 2026-01-31

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva  99.75  9,975.00  10,105.00  9,725.00  9,975.00 2026-01-31

Mustard  61.85  6,185.00  6,565.00  5,650.00  6,185.00 2026-01-31

Groundnut - Other  61.80  6,180.00  6,450.00  5,850.00  6,180.00 2026-01-22

Methi Seeds - Other  46.60  4,660.00  5,000.00  4,275.00  4,660.00 2026-01-22

Barley(Jau) - Hybrid  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2026-01-22

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Local  55.80  5,580.00  5,580.00  5,580.00  5,580.00 2026-01-17

Cowpea(Lobia/Karamani) - Other  40.05  4,005.00  5,005.00  3,005.00  4,005.00 2026-01-17

Wheat - Other  26.40  2,640.00  2,650.00  2,630.00  2,640.00 2026-01-17

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other  50.50  5,050.00  5,450.00  4,650.00  5,050.00 2026-01-17

Soanf  73.25  7,325.00  7,325.00  7,325.00  7,325.00 2026-01-10

Asalia  65.80  6,580.00  6,600.00  6,555.00  6,580.00 2026-01-10

Taramira - Other  45.50  4,550.00  4,550.00  4,550.00  4,550.00 2025-12-27

Suva(Dill Seed) - Other  84.85  8,485.00  9,085.00  7,730.00  8,485.00 2025-12-27

Mataki - Other  44.50  4,450.00  4,450.00  4,450.00  4,450.00 2025-12-13

Ajwan - Other  85.55  8,555.00  8,555.00  8,555.00  8,555.00 2025-12-13
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